
Tor Słomczyn 2023-10-07
GTSeries 2023 Słomczyn

Wyniki kategorii AWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Klasyfikacja Model

pojazdu Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 72 PITALA Kamil SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:14.768
/ 1

00:01:15.259
/ 1

00:01:15.790
/ 1

00:01:16.103
/ 1

00:01:16.186
/ 1

00:01:16.192
/ 1

00:01:16.299
/ 1

00:01:16.456
/ 1

00:01:16.497
/ 1

00:01:17.010
/ 1

2 201 PALECZNY
Tymoteusz

SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:21.043
/ 2

00:01:21.731
/ 2

00:01:22.454
/ 2

00:01:22.843
/ 2

00:01:23.145
/ 2

00:01:23.247
/ 2

00:01:23.288
/ 2

00:01:23.445
/ 2

00:01:23.464
/ 2

00:01:23.469
/ 2

3 98 URBANIK Piotr STOCK GR
YARIS

00:01:22.233
/ 3

00:01:22.836
/ 3

00:01:23.459
/ 3

00:01:24.063
/ 3

00:01:24.341
/ 3

00:01:24.399
/ 3

00:01:24.741
/ 3

00:01:25.109
/ 3

00:01:25.440
/ 3

00:01:25.854
/ 3

4 117 ZBYSZEK
Kender OPEN JDM+ 00:01:23.835

/ 4
00:01:24.504
/ 4

00:01:24.570
/ 4

00:01:24.964
/ 4

00:01:25.914
/ 4

00:01:25.931
/ 4

00:01:25.953
/ 4

00:01:25.995
/ 5

00:01:26.987
/ 5

00:01:27.498
/ 5

5 166 BEDNARZ Jakub SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:24.083
/ 5

00:01:25.444
/ 6

00:01:26.000
/ 7

00:01:26.312
/ 7

00:01:26.742
/ 7

00:01:27.060
/ 7

00:01:27.495
/ 7

00:01:28.728
/ 7

00:01:29.097
/ 7

00:01:30.341
/ 7

6 200 KOWALSKA
Frania

SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:24.355
/ 6

00:01:24.535
/ 5

00:01:24.647
/ 5

00:01:25.689
/ 5

00:01:25.748
/ 6

00:01:26.570
/ 6

00:01:27.105
/ 6

00:01:27.352
/ 6

00:01:27.574
/ 6

00:01:28.132
/ 6

7 127 MAZUR
Mateusz

SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:24.727
/ 7

00:01:24.862
/ 7

00:01:24.881
/ 6

00:01:25.125
/ 6

00:01:25.164
/ 5

00:01:25.522
/ 5

00:01:25.627
/ 5

00:01:25.728
/ 4

00:01:25.772
/ 4

00:01:25.849
/ 4

8 31 KABIESZ
Sebastian STOCK GR

YARIS
00:01:25.846
/ 8

00:01:26.235
/ 8

00:01:28.053
/ 8

00:01:28.534
/ 8

00:01:30.053
/ 8

00:01:30.212
/ 8

00:01:30.345
/ 8

00:01:31.184
/ 8

00:01:32.848
/ 8

00:01:33.375
/ 8

9 118 JUGOWSKI
Adam

SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:26.311
/ 9

00:01:27.153
/ 9

00:01:27.306
/ 9

00:01:29.339
/ 9

00:01:30.073
/ 9

00:01:30.176
/ 9

00:01:35.478
/ 9

00:01:46.476
/ 10

00:02:58.710
/ 13

00:04:35.215
/ 12

10 108 DODOV Nikolas SUPER
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:01:26.427
/ 10

00:01:28.001
/ 10

00:01:28.408
/ 10

00:01:28.451
/ 10

00:01:31.385
/ 10

00:01:32.922
/ 10

00:01:33.562
/ 10

00:01:33.718
/ 9

00:01:33.801
/ 9

00:01:33.905
/ 9

11 94 NOWAKOWSKI
Karol STOCK GR

YARIS
00:01:27.264
/ 11

00:01:27.900
/ 11

00:01:29.685
/ 12

00:01:30.690
/ 12

00:01:32.320
/ 12

00:01:33.836
/ 12

00:01:35.674
/ 11

12 209 MAZUR Monika OPEN JDM+ OPEN
JDM+

00:01:27.449
/ 12

00:01:28.331
/ 12

00:01:29.067
/ 11

00:01:29.661
/ 11

00:01:30.645
/ 11

00:01:34.961
/ 11

00:03:00.455
/ 15

00:03:02.267
/ 14

00:04:23.767
/ 14

00:04:35.985
/ 13

13 171 ANDRZEJEWSKI
Łukasz STOCK GR

YARIS
00:01:30.034
/ 13

00:01:30.950
/ 13

00:01:30.971
/ 13

00:01:31.185
/ 13

00:01:31.431
/ 13

00:01:34.806
/ 13

00:01:37.366
/ 12

00:01:44.430
/ 11

00:01:45.865
/ 11

14 21 PORABIK Piotr OPEN JDM+ OPEN
JDM

00:01:32.927
/ 14

00:01:33.022
/ 14

00:01:33.138
/ 14

00:01:33.971
/ 14

00:01:34.143
/ 14

00:01:34.387
/ 14

00:01:35.366
/ 13

00:01:36.403
/ 12

00:01:36.688
/ 10

00:01:36.901
/ 10

15 92 WIŚNIA Marcin OPEN OPEN 00:01:34.564
/ 15

00:01:34.601
/ 15

00:01:35.163
/ 15

00:01:35.835
/ 15

00:01:36.271
/ 15

00:01:37.669
/ 15

00:01:43.736
/ 14

00:01:44.139
/ 13

00:01:46.980
/ 12

00:01:47.839
/ 11

Ukończyło: 15
Wystartowało: 15
Zapisało się: 15


